

EXX

Office use only
Report No.

State of Idaho
DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND GAME

9

WARNING OF VIOLATION INCIDENT

The undersigned officer hereby certifies and says:

That in the county of Cassia on or about the 24th day of Sept, 20 14 at 8:00 o'clock am / pm

Name Dustin Anderson

Addr. 1290 West 100 South City Paul State ID

DL SK3176486 State ID Sex M F

SN — Hgt 5'11 Wt 180 DOB 10/19/76

Vehicle Lic # 2M64597 State ID Yr 2003

Make Chevy Model Trk Color White

Did Commit the Following Act(s)

To hunt on cultivated, unposted private land
 —

Wildlife Taken (number, Kinds, Sex) NA

Location of violation Gifford Springs
Cassia County, Idaho Contrary to Section 36-1602

Idaho Code and Commission Rule —

Date 10/2/14 Officer D. Meyer Employee No. 409

Assisted by T. Bernad (CCSO) Employee No. 308

Assisted by — Employee No. —

Notice of Warning Acknowledged (Signature)

[Signature]

I hereby relinquish possession to the specified

WILDLIFE — INITIALS —

Comments Landowner Decision

Unit 53 PCN 409 RCO/DCO review Per 10-2-14

GPS ZONE — E 47.60243 N 113.21468